
I~GRAVELY
. To continue its program of quality and design improvement, the

manufacturer reserve. the right to ch9nge specification., de..
si;n or pric•• without notice and without incurring obligation.

ILLUSTRATED
PARTS LIST

WEIGHT BOX 408

Model Number
Effective Date
Form Number

19619El
12-1-74
20926L1

ITEM NO.

1
2
3
4

PART NO.·

19674A1
. 121358

2717S3
13457P1

DESCRIPTION

Box, Weight Weldm~nt

Nut, Hex 5/8-18
Bolt, Hex 5/8-18 x 3-1/4
Handle, AdjustingBrentChalmers.com




